Riverview - Juniors - All Team Results-(30/07/2022)

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race

154 Finishers
148 GPS/CAS Finishers
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NAME
TRINITY
KINGS
NEWINGTON
CRANBROOK
GRAMMAR
HIGH
STIGNATIUS
SCOTS
STALOS
KNOX
SHORE
STJOSEPH'S
WAVERLEY
BARKER

POINTS
30
54
69
81

125
129
131
193
226
299
304
338
363
517

Riverview -Juniors - GPS Team Results-(30/07/2022)

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race

102 GPS Finishers
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GRAMMAR
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39
72
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Riverview - Juniors - Individual Placings - (30/07/2022)

154 Finishers
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1070
1064
632
1378
640
1056
455
287
1546
1683
1284
572
451
381
464
1550
393
1680
456
641
1062
1552
452
283
1688
771
772
382
892
165
178
891
1145
1543
1074
1127
773
448
784
446
631
1280
1770

NAME

McLachlan Matthew
Stewart Kobe
Cheshire Will
DUGGAN Hamish Lindsay
Martinus Austin
Lubke Joshua
Dixon Owen

Tan Solomon
Coutts Charles
Aston Lake
PetersJoshua
Pandit Fraser
David Evan
Poynton Thomas
Gregson William
McKay Remy
Stuart Henry
Jayden Firura
Petrov Kevin
Mitchell Brandon
Sotiropoulos Michael
Roberts Henry

Qu Jeremy

Liu Tex

Wright Henry
CHAN Nestor
KIMPTON Joshua
Diing Bol

Taylor Lucien
Cox-Wilson Thomas
McMurtry Thomas
Fitzgerald Hewie
CASEFinn

Tesvic Simon
Chonglacob
GABRIEL Liem
LEES Elijah

Tran Aidan

WU Rocky

Liang Chen

Baker Hugo
Richardson Blake
Sophia Garvin
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TRUE PLACE
44
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53
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65
66
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BIB
777
1377
289
292
792
635
774
288
1432
170
293
588
1685
645
478
643
651
778
775
780
1687
286
457
454
636
779
280
465
392
458
390
1124
395
1086
1083
186
791
449
1146
1142
181
284
285
462
788
786
453
1090
166
193
1133
1376
467
642
461
281
1052
295
460

NAME
DEWANATA Umar
TAN Samuel Gan
Ning Kevin
Stumbles William
NG Nathaniel
Farrar Oliver
MUDGIL Kabir
Gybels Emile
Lipman Matthew
Bryan Oscar

00

Frantz Benjamin
Aidan Fuzi

Tweeddale Thomas (Tommy)

Lo Jayden

Mu Isaac
Uwimana Sacha
CHEN Max
ZHANG Lucus

LIU Matthew
Rhys Ganas
McBurney Archer
Paynter Groat Ryan
Shelley Lachlan
Fitzsimons Fergus
WANG Eric

Story Edward
Krayem Yusef
Mercer Jed
Dimitriou Will
Girard Joseph
MITCHAM Samuel
DaleyJack
Nagaratnam Ashvin
Yoo Jaemin
Zhang Joseph
PAN Enoch

Crisp Matthew
00

YOUSSEF Aiden
Rajan Arjun
Marinovic Jack
Kim lan

Wang Jeffrey
GILES Macallister
SYED Haroon
Dam Edmund
Munday Maxwell
Huang Terence

Zhong Albert (Chenggqi)

BROWN Austin

HUANG Dashiell Deng

Biggs Elliott
Morris Henry
Mukadam Bilal
White Edward
Adrian-Green Noah
Sostaric Cy

Jung Hyunho
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GPS
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69

70
71
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15
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17
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19
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22
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24
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TRUE PLACE
103
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111
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115
116
117
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121
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127
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137
138
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140
141
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143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

BIB
463
1122
466
1548
282
1080
1540
1541
637
590
1077
1128
1119
1079
184
785
291
649
793
896
164
781
570
1061
782
1055
298
1085
1072
296
1092
1126
1073
1057
1547
787
1099
594
1084
391
279
scots
789
790
1053
304
639
163
177
179
185
783
175

NAME

Verma Aditya
ADSHEAD Leo
Annobil-Hill Monty
Rennie-Meyenn Nicholas
Cassidy Patrick
Simington Otis
Bonser Samuel
Mellick Matias
Gillespie-Penny William (Will)
TFR to 595 Lost BIB
Ketheswaran Kescharan
WOODLAND Luke
SANDFORD Oscar
Radford Joshua
Wood Lucas

TRAN Felix

Bates James

Hugo Lonergan
WANG Samuel
Fijan Alexander
Garland Jack
BARNES Josh
Jackson Don
Simonds Benjamin
XIAO Hanson

Hales Alexander
Zheng Nolan
Howells Harry
Bohle Max
Charleston Eddie
Wan Lucas

ADAIR Hamish
Chauhan Aravinda
Ng Christian
Morgan Rory
HONG Ethan

Lin David

Ryan Leo
Gunaratnam Divesh
Gordon William
Matsuko Ryan

CHONG Guang-Quan
MU Stanley
Campbell Archie
NearhosJerome
Madhavan Charles
Liu Michael (Haocheng)
Lin Haotian (Laffin)
Miyake Kosei
Woolven Stephen
ZHUO Guang-Quan
Chen Anthony
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26

27
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37
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39
40
41
42
43
44

45
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Riverview - Juniors - Placings By Schools - (30/07/2022) 155 Finishers 102 Finishers 46 Finishers

1 TRINITY T. 30 Points 15 Points|
PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
T1 1070 Mclachlan Matthew T 1 1
T2 1064 Stewart Kobe T. 2 2
T3 1056 Lubkeloshua T. 6 4
T4 1062 Sotiropoulos Michael T 21 8
T.5 1074 Chonglacob T. 35 12
T.6 1086 Nagaratnam Ashvin T. 77 18
T.7 1083 Yoo Jaemin T 78 19
T8 1090 Munday Maxwell T 91 22
T9 1052 Adrian-Green Noah T 100 25

T.10
T.11 1077 Ketheswaran Kescharan T. 113 31
T.12 1079 RadfordJoshua T 116 34
T.13 1080 Simington Otis T. 108 28
T.14 1055 HalesAlexander T. 128 36
T.15 1085 Howells Harry T 130 37
T.16 1072 Bohle Max T 131 38
T.17 1092 Wan Lucas T 133 39
T.18 1073 Chauhan Aravinda T. 135 41
T.19 1057 NgChristian T. 136 42
T.20 1099 Lin David T. 139 44
T.21 1084 Gunaratnam Divesh T 141 45
T.22 1053 Campbell Archie T. 146 46
T.23
T.24
T.25
T.26
T.27
T.28
T.29
T.30
T.31
T.32
T.33
T.34
T.35
T.36
T.37
T.38
T.39
T.40
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2 KINGS K. 54 Points 27 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
K.1 455 Dixon Owen K. 7 3
K.2 451 David Evan K. 13 6
K.3 464  Gregson William K. 15 8
K.4 456  PetrovKevin K. 19 10
K.5 452 Quleremy K. 23 12
K.6 448 Tran Aidan K. 38 22
K.7 446 LiangChen K. 40 24
K.8 478 LolJayden K. 58 37
K.9 457  Paynter Groat Ryan K. 66 44
K.10 454  Shelley Lachlan K. 67 45
K.11 465  Krayem Yusef K. 71 49
K.12 458 Dimitriou Will K. 73 51
K.13 449  Crisp Matthew K. 81 56
K.14 462 Wang Jeffrey K. 87 60
K.15 453  Dam Edmund K. 90 63
K.16 467 BiggsElliott K. 96 66
K.17 461 Mukadam Bilal K. 98 68
K.18 460 JungHyunho K. 102 71
K.19 463 VermaAditya K. 103 72
K.20 466  Annobil-Hill Monty K. 105 73
K.21

K.22

K.23

K.24

K.25

K.26

K.27

K.28

K.29

K.30

K.31

K.32

K.33

K.34

K.35

K.36

K.37

K.38

K.39

K.40
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3

NEWINGTON

69 Points

39 Points

N.28
N.29
N.30
N.31
N.32
N.33
N.34
N.35
N.36
N.37
N.38
N.39
N.40

BIB
632
640
641
631
635
645
643
651
636
642
637
649
639

NAME

Cheshire Will

Martinus Austin

Mitchell Brandon

Baker Hugo

Farrar Oliver

Tweeddale Thomas (Tommy)
Mu Isaac

Uwimana Sacha

Fitzsimons Fergus

Morris Henry
Gillespie-Penny William (Will)
Hugo Lonergan

Madhavan Charles
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TRUE PLACE
3
5
20
41
49
57
59
60
68
97

111
120
148

GPS CAS
1
2
11
25
30
36
38
39
46
67
75
80
96
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4

CRANBROOK

81 Points

32 Points

c.27
C.28
C.29
C.30
Cc31
C.32
C.33
C.34
C.35
C.36
C.37
C.38
C.39
C.40

BIB
1546
1550
1552
1543
1548
1540
1541
1547

NAME

Coutts Charles

McKay Remy

Roberts Henry

Tesvic Simon
Rennie-Meyenn Nicholas
Bonser Samuel

Mellick Matias

Morgan Rory
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TRUEPLACE
9

16

22

34
106
109
110
137

GPS
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11
27
29
30
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5 GRAMMAR G. 125 Points 72 Points
PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
G.1 287 TanSolomon G. 8 4
G.2 283  LiuTex G. 24 13
G.3 289 NingKevin G. 46 27
G.4 292  Stumbles William G. 47 28
G.5 288 GybelsEmile G. 51 32
G.6 293 00 G. 54 34
G.7 286  McBurney Archer G. 65 43
G.8 280 Story Edward G. 70 48
G.9 284 Marinovic Jack G. 85 58
G.10 285 Kimlan G. 86 59
G.11 281 White Edward G. 99 69
G.12 295 Sostaric Cy G. 101 70
G.13 282 Cassidy Patrick G. 107 74
G.14 291 BatesJames G. 119 79
G.15 298 ZhengNolan G. 129 87
G.16 296 Charleston Eddie G. 132 88
G.17 279  Matsuko Ryan G. 143 92
G.18

G.19

G.20

G.21

G.22

G.23

G.24

G.25

G.26

G.27

G.28

G.29

G.30

G.31

G.32

G.33

G.34

G.35

G.36

G.37

G.38

G.39

G.40
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6 HIGH H. 129 Points 73 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
H.1 771 CHAN Nestor H. 26 14
H.2 772 KIMPTON Joshua H. 27 15
H.3 773  LEESElijah H. 37 21
H.4 784 WU Rocky H. 39 23
H.5 777 DEWANATA Umar H. 44 26
H.6 792 NG Nathaniel H. 48 29
H.7 774 MUDGIL Kabir H. 50 31
H.8 778 CHEN Max H. 61 40
H.9 775 ZHANG Lucus H. 62 41
H.10 780  LIU Matthew H. 63 42
H.11 779  WANG Eric H. 69 47
H.12 791 PANEnoch H. 80 55
H.13 788  GILES Macallister H. 88 61
H.14 786  SYED Haroon H. 89 62
H.15 785  TRAN Felix H. 118 78
H.16 793  WANG Samuel H. 121 81
H.17 781 BARNESJosh H. 124 84
H.18 782 XIAO Hanson H. 127 86
H.19 787 HONG Ethan H. 138 89
H.20 789 CHONG Guang-Quan H. 144 93
H.21 790 MU Stanley H. 145 94
H.22 783 ZHUO Guang-Quan H. 153 101
H.23

H.24

H.25

H.26

H.27

H.28

H.29

H.30

H.31

H.32

H.33

H.34

H.35

H.36

H.37

H.38

H.39

H.40
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7

STIGNATIUS

IR.

131 Points

82 Points

PLACE
IR.1
IR.2
IR.3
IR.4
IR.5
IR.6
IR.7
IR.8
IR.9
IR.10
IR.11
IR.12
IR.13
IR.14
IR.15
IR.16
IR.17
IR.18
IR.19
IR.20
IR.21
IR.22
IR.23
IR.24
IR.25
IR.26
IR.27
IR.28
IR.29
IR.30
IR.31
IR.32
IR.33
IR.34
IR.35
IR.36
IR.37
IR.38
IR.39
IR.40

BIB
381
393
382
392
390
395
391
304

NAME

Poynton Thomas
Stuart Henry
Diing Bol

Mercer Jed
Girard Joseph
Daley Jack
Gordon William
Nearhos Jerome

TRUE PLACE
14
17
28
72
74
76
142
147

GPS CAS
7

9

16

50

52

53

91

95
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8

SCOTS

S.

193 Points

124 Points

S.27
S.28
S.29
S.30
S.31
$.32
$.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
$.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

BIB
165
178
170
186
181
166

184
164
163
177
179
185
175

NAME

Cox-Wilson Thomas
McMurtry Thomas
Bryan Oscar
ZhangJoseph

Rajan Arjun

Huang Terence

Zhong Albert (Chengqi)
Wood Lucas

Garland Jack

Liu Michael (Haocheng)
Lin Haotian (Laffin)
Miyake Kosei

Woolven Stephen
Chen Anthony

WL unnnunnnnn

TRUEPLACE
30
31
53
79
84
92
93

117
123
149
150
151
152
154

GPS
18
19
33
54
57
64
65
77
83
97
98
99
100
102
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9

STALOS

226 Points

60 Points|

PLACE
SA.1
SA.2
SA3
SA.4
SA.5
SA.6
SA.7
SA.8
SA.9

SA.10

SA.11

SA.12

SA.13

SA.14

SA.15

SA.16

SA.17

SA.18

SA.19

SA.20

SA.21

SA.22

SA.23

SA.24

SA.25

SA.26

SA.27

SA.28

SA.29

SA.30

SA.31

SA.32

SA.33

SA.34

SA.35

SA.36

SA.37

SA.38

SA.39

SA.40

BIB
1145
1127
1124
1146
1142
1133
1122
1128
1119
1126

NAME

CASEFinn
GABRIEL Liem
MITCHAM Samuel
00

YOUSSEF Aiden
BROWN Austin
ADSHEAD Leo
WOODLAND Luke
SANDFORD Oscar
ADAIR Hamish

SA.
SA.
SA.
SA.
SA.
SA.
SA.
SA.
SA.
SA.

TRUEPLACE
33
36
75
82
83
94

104
114
115
134

GPS
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17
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23
26
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33
40



10 KNOX X. 300 Points 89 Points|

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
X.1 1378 DUGGAN Hamish Lindsay X. 4 3
X.2 1377 TAN Samuel Gan 45 15
X.3 1376 HUANG Dashiell Deng X. 95 24
X.4
X.5
X.6
X.7
X.8
X.9
X.10
X.11
X.12
X.13
X.14
X.15
X.16
X.17
X.18
X.19
X.20
X.21
X.22
X.23
X.24
X.25
X.26
X.27
X.28
X.29
X.30
X.31
X.32
X.33
X.34
X.35
X.36
X.37
X.38
X.39
X.40

x
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11

SHORE

304 Points

201 Points

PLACE

E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8

E.10
E11
E12
E13
E14
E15
E.16
E17
E18
E19
E.20
E21
E.22
E23
E.24
E.25
E.26
E.27
E.28
E.29
E.30
E31
E.32
E33
E34
E35
E.36
E37
E.38
E39
E.40

BIB
572
588
590
570
594

NAME

Pandit Fraser
Frantz Benjamin
TFRto 595 Lost BIB
Jackson Don

Ryan Leo

mmmmm

TRUEPLACE
12
55
112
125
140

GPS
5
35
76
85
90
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STJOSEPH'S

J.

339 Points

222 Points

PLACE
J1
)2
1.3
1.4
15
1.6
1.7
J.8
1.9
J.10
J11
J.12
J.13
J.14
J.15
J.16
1.17
J.18
J.19
J.20
J.21
1.22
J.23
J.24
J.25
1.26
1.27
J.28
J.29
J.30
J.31
1.32
J.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
J.40

BIB
892
891
896

NAME

Taylor Lucien
Fitzgerald Hewie
Fijan Alexander

TRUEPLACE
29
32
122

GPS CAS
17
20
82
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13 WAVERLEY W. 365 Points 114 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
w.1 1284 PetersJoshua W. 11 6
W.2 1280 Richardson Blake Ww. 42 14
w.3
w.4
W.5
W.6
Ww.7
wW.8
wW.9
W.10
Ww.11
W.12
W.13
W.14
W.15
W.16
W.17
W.18
W.19
W.20
w.21
W.22
W.23
W.24
W.25
W.26
wW.27
W.28
W.29
W.30
w.31
W.32
W.33
W.34
W.35
W.36
W.37
W.38
W.39
W.40
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14 BARKER B. 520 Points 157 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
B.1 1432 Lipman Matthew B. 52 16
B.2
B.3
B.4
B.5
B.6
B.7
B.8
B.9
B.10
B.11
B.12
B.13
B.14
B.15
B.16
B.17
B.18
B.19
B.20
B.21
B.22
B.23
B.24
B.25
B.26
B.27
B.28
B.29
B.30
B.31
B.32
B.33
B.34
B.35
B.36
B.37
B.38
B.39
B.40
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